SIZE (cm)

AXS

XS

XL

XXL

XXXL

SIZE (cm)

XXS

XS

XL

XXL

XXXL

UK SIZE (cm)

15.24

20.32

25.40

30.48

39.06

40.64

45.72

50.80

UK SIZE (cm)

15.24

20.32

25.40

30.48

35.56

40.64

45.72

50.80

HIP {cm)

80.01-84.14

85.09-90.17

90.81-93.98

95.25-100.33

101.60-107.95

108.22-14.30

114.94-120.02

120.65-125.73

HIP {cm)

80.071-84.14

85.09-90.17

90.81-93.98

95.25-100.33

101.60-107.95

109.22-14.30

114.94-120.02

120.65-125.73

REGULAR INSEAM (cm)

72.39

73.98

79.56

F715

LA L

78.42

/78.42

78.42

REGULAR INSEAM (cm)

72.39

/73.98

o0

AL

F715

78.42

78.42

78.42

PETITE INSEAM (cm)

72.07

72.07

72.07

72.07

72.07

7207

72.07

7207

PETITE INSEAM (cm)

72.07

72.07

7207

72.07

7207

72.07

7207

72.07

TALL INSEAM (cm)

8700

8700

8700

87.00

8700

87.00

8700

87.00

TALL INSEAM (cm)

8700

8700

87.00

8700

87.00

8700

87.00

8700



